Bestleistungen 2011

Weiblich

w8
Lea Anton

Alexandra Block

Emma Geppert

Janin Hiesner

Clara Klein

50m

Weit

Ball

800m
3-Kampf
50m

Weit

Ball

800m
3-Kampf
50m

Weit

Ball

400m

600m

800m
1000mGehen
3-Kampf
1,0km Cross
1,1km Cross
50m

Weit

Ball

600m

50m

Weit

11,14s

2,28m

8,30m

4:12,43min
127+2004+98=425 Punkte
10,90s

2,29m

8,12m

4:10,71min
142+201+94=437 Punkte
9,04s

3,33m

20,78m

89,75s

2:25,23min

3:20,87min

7:08,95min
273+275+273=821 Punkte
4:34min

5:35min

9,68s

2,87m

14,10m

2:46,11min

9,88s

2,65m

Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halle, 05.06.2011

Halle, 11.12.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Naumburg, 02.04.2011
Halle, 19.03.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halle, 11.12.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011



Nadine Stracke

w9
Vanessa Aburime

Anna Sichting

wi0
Lara Auerbach

Ball
400m

1000mGehen

50m
Weit
Ball
400m
600m

50m

Weit

Ball

400m

800m
3-Kampf
1,0km Cross
50m

Weit

Ball

800m
3-Kampf
1,0km Cross
1,1km Cross

50m

Weit

Ball

600m
800m
3-Kampf
Mehrkampf

15,67m
92,49s
7:35,82min
9,52s
2,81m
13,96m
91,13s
2:19,97min

8,68s

3,14m

17,75m

94,31s

3:35,45min
260+259+198=717 Punkte
4:45min

9,37s

2,90m

13,50m

3:17,11min
247+265+188=700 Punkte
4:09min

5:41min

8,20s
3,55m
19,00m
2:10,51min
2:54,26min

355+378+267=1.000 Punkte
340+352+372+231+365=1.661 P.

Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halle, 11.12.2011
Halle, 11.12.2011
Halle, 11.12.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halle, 11.12.2011

Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Rottleberde, 21.05.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Naumburg, 02.04.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011

Halle, 05.06.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halle, 05.06.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Naumburg, 02.04.2011
Halle 19.03.2011

Halle, 04.06.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Braunsbedra, 11.09.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011

Halle, 10.12.2011
Braunsbedra, 11.09.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011



Lucie Kienast

Sophie Kretschmer

Svenja Kwisdorf

Raja Szyskowitz

50m

Weit

Ball

800m
3-Kampf
Mehrkampf

50m

Weit

Ball

600m

800m
3-Kampf
1,0km Cross
1,1km Cross
50m

Weit

Ball

Hoch

600m

800m
3-Kampf
Mehrkampf

50m

Weit

Ball

800m
Mehrkampf

50m+60m Hi+Weit+Ball+800m
8,15s

4,21m

27,87m

2:58,81min
376+417+310=1.109 Punkte

336+471+407+370+378=1.962 P.

50m+60m Hi+Weit+Ball+800m
8,71s

3,48m

19,62m

1:56,43min

2:43,53min
317+371+275=963 Punkte
3:36min

4:31min

7,87s

4,38m

21,68m

1,23m

2:19,31min

3:14,16min
397+413+294=1.104 Punkte

387+362+440+289+324=1.802 P.

50m+60m Hi+Weit+Ball+800m
9,16s

3,32m

28,00m

3:33,68min

266+373+350+352+265=1.606 P.

50m+60m Hi+Weit+Ball+800m

Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011

Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Naumburg, 02.04.2011
Halle, 19.03.2011

Halle, 10.12.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halle, 10.12.2011

Halle, 29.01.2011

Leuna, 24.09.2011
Braunsbedra, 11.09.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011

Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011



Ak
Marie Anders

Meike HUhne

wi2
Lea Kattein

Johanna Kitzhofer

50m

Weit

Ball

Hoch

600m
800m
3-Kampf
Mehrkampf

1,0km Cross
1,1km Cross
50m

Weit

Ball

Hoch

600m

800m
3-Kampf
Mehrkampf

1,0km Cross
1,1km Cross

75m

Weit

800m

1,1km Cross
2,0km Cross
75m

Weit

8,16s

3,80m

39,11m

1,10m

2:11,90min

2:53,21min
354+404+435=1.193 Punkte

330+478+381+456+386=1.918 P.

50m+60m Hi+Weit+Ball+800m
3:57min

4:55min

8,26s

3,90m

33,93m

1,20m

2:17,18min

3:04,73min
364+392+390=1.146 Punkte

304+391+382+414+322=1.813 P.

50m+60m Hi+Weit+Ball+800m
4:13min
5:01min

11,59s
3,76m
3:11,20min
4:43min
8:58min
12,01s
3,45m

Halle, 10.12.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Braunsbedra, 11.09.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011

Naumburg, 02.04.2011
Halle, 19.03.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halle, 04.06.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Leuna, 24.09.2011

Naumburg, 02.04.2011
Halle, 19.03.2011

Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Teutschenthal, 10.04.2011
Naumburg, 02.04.2011

Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011



wi3
Franziska Schmidt

Johanna Wieland

wi4
Kathleen Kretschmer
Chiara Schimpe

wid
Konstanze Apel
Nadin Schwanke

WJB

Josephine Seer

Frauen
Juliane Frahm

Mannlich

Jannis Auerbach

800m

75m

Weit

800m

1,1km Cross
75m

Weit

800m
100m
Weit

Kugel
100m
Weit

200m
800m
2,17km Cross

1500m BG
5000m BG
2,17km Cross

50m
Weit
Ball

3:29,82min

11,09s
4,55m
2:42,34min
4:02min
12,26s
3,43m

2:48,09min
14,96s
3,88m

8,24m
14,94s
4,29m

28.,19s
2:44 52min
9:41min

9:04,32min
33:29,60min
9:59min

11,26s
2,35m
17,45m

Aschersleben, 30.04.201 1

Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halle, 04.06.2011
Teutschenthal, 10.04.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011

StafBfurt, 02.07.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011

Aschersleben, 30.04.201 1
Aschersleben, 30.04.201 1
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011

Halle, 04.06.2011
Halle, 04.06.2011
Teutschenthal, 10.04.2011

New York, 29.08.201 1
Halle, 29.04.2011
Halle, 19.03.2011

Aschersleben, 30.04.201 1
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011



Thomas Wiinsche

Finn Bindrich

Til Tabbert

Yves René Winkel

Nils Hanke

Simon Mersdorf

Moritz Schwemmer

400m
3-Kampf
50m
Weit
Ball
3-Kampf

50m
Weit
Ball
3-Kampf
50m
Weit
Ball
50m
Weit
Ball
800m
1000m

50m
Weit
Ball
600m
1000m
3-Kampf
50m
Weit
Ball
3-Kampf
50m

123,01s

94+171+32=297 Punkte
10,11s

2,60m

15,80m
167+208+106=481 Punkte

9,99s
2,55m
14,50m
176+203+61=440 Punkte
8,62s
2,96m
22,34m
9,26s
3,00m
22,38m
3:24,63min
4:42,61min

8,36s

3,55m

44,24m

2:36,61min

4:41,83min
317+313+267=897 Punkte
9,40s

2,83m

28,70m

221+231+219=671 Punkte
8,97s

Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011

Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Halle,11.12.2011
Halle,11.12.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011

Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011



Nils Bindrich

Tilman Valentin Herrmann

Nino Heinrich

Marius Schmidt

Weit
Ball
600m
800m
1000m
3-Kampf

50m
Weit
Ball
1000m
3-Kampf
50m
Weit
Ball
600m
800m
1000m
3-Kampf
1,0km Cross

75m

Weit

Ball

1000m
1,1km Cross
60m

75m

Weit

Kugel

3,25m

29,75m

2:29,82min

3:36,57min

4:20,24min
247+278+218=743 Punkte

8,13s

3,75m

30,44m

4:21,92min
334+330+216=880 Punkte
8,73s

3,38m

27,30m

2:14,71min

2:51,20min

3:42,91min
278+304+220=802 Punkte
4:00min

11,91s
3,63m
35,62m
3:55,26min
4:58min
8,90s
12,09s
4,34m
9,21m

Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011

Halberstadt, 03.10.2011
Halle, 05.06.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halle, 29.01.2011
Rottleberode, 21.05.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Naumburg, 02.04.2011

StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Halle, 19.03.2011

Halle, 10.12.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
Halle, 10.12.2011



Niklas Seer

Martin Sagebaum

Tom Quasthoff

Martin Kéhler

Reinhard Gehlhaar

100m

Weit

1000m
2,1km Cross

100m
Weit
Hoch

60m
100m
Weit
Hoch

400m
400m Hu

60m

100m

200m

Weit

Hoch

Diskus
Gewichtswurf
Hammer
Kugel

Speer

13,95s
4,04m
3:47,53min
9:18min

12,79s
4,62m
1,59m

7,49s

11,71s
6,48m
1,90m

50,72s
57.,75s

8,62s
13,96s
29,03s
4,74m
1,53m
31,93m
10,70m
23,71m
11,18m
43,71m

Werfer-5-Kampf 2779 Punkte

StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
Aschersleben, 30.04.2011
Teutschenthal, 10.04.2011

Quedlinburg, 17.09.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
Halle, 11.12.2011

Halle, 10.12.2011
StaBfurt, 02.07.2011
Halle, 10.12.2011
Halle, 04.06.2011

Halle, 04.06.2011
Hannover, 18.08.201 1

Halle, 22.01.2011
Stendal, 04.06.2011
Halle, 22.01.2011

Halle, 22.01.2011

Erfurt, 12.02.2011
Landsberg, 06.08.2011
Wolmirstedt, 29.04.201 1
Wolmirstedt, 29.04.201 1
Landsberg, 06.08.2011
Halberstadt, 16.04.2011
Wolmirstedt, 29.04.201 1



